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PLATINUM

Ty pe

Nom./music power (W)
Frequency  response (Hz)
Crossover frequency  (Hz)
Efficiency  (dB/1W/1m)
S peaker  Tweeter
 M idrange  
 Woofer
Dimensions (HxWxD) in cm
Weight (kg)
Finish

M50

3-way  pressure 
chamber/ bass reflex
200/300
23...50, 000
280/2, 300
90
RiCom-V 
2x 135 mm Ø Alu
2 x 180 mm Ø Alu
112.7 x 23 x 31.9
28.3
black high gloss
white high gloss

M40

3-way  pressure 
chamber/ bass reflex
160/240
28...50, 000
320/2, 450
89
RiCom-V 
135 mm Ø aluminium
2 x 170 mm Ø alu.
100.4 x 21 x 31.7
22.4
black high gloss
white high gloss

M25

2-way  bass reflex

90/130
38...50, 000
2, 100
86
RiCom-V 
-
170 mm Ø aluminium
36 x 19.5 x 29.85 
7.7
black high gloss
white high gloss

M10 BASE

3-way  bass closed

120/180
35...50, 000
350/2, 300
86
RiCom-V 
135 mm Ø aluminium
135 mm Ø aluminium
16 x 55 x 24.95
9.2
black high gloss
white high gloss

M35

3-way  bass reflex

120/180
33...50, 000
400/2, 500
87
RiCom-V 
135 mm Ø aluminium
135 mm Ø aluminium
90 x 17 x 25.35
14.4
black high gloss
white high gloss

M20

2-way  bass reflex

60/90
40...50, 000
2, 150
85
RiCom-V 
-
135 mm Ø aluminium
32 x 18 x 22.95
5.8
black high gloss
white high gloss
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quadral’s new PLATINUM  M  family  display s unique harmony  
in exquisite speaker technology . A live experience is the ideal 
it competes with. With every  pitch and any  instrumentation,  
it fi lls the room with lifelike sound. Low-vibration housings,  
enlarged drive magnets,  and improved cones made of alumin-
ium bring life to turbulent bass runs and fl awless,  exhilarat-
ing middle tones. And above all,  quadral’s new RiCom V  ring 
transducer shines,  with its ultra-fine resolution. Reliving the 

atmosphere of a live concert requires perfected technology : 
PLATINUM  M . Whether with analogue hi-fi stereo or digital 
surround sound,  y our home becomes a V IP box. PLATINUM  
M ’s sound transports y ou right to the concert or into the thick 
of the film action.

White front frames are available as an option.
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FACTS PLATINUM M RANGE

·	 􀀹�High-end RiCom V ring transducer technology for superlative high-range reproduction. Ultra-fast membrane with broad 
emission characteristics.􀀹�Including wave guide technology

􀀹
·	 􀀹�Flow-optimized fibre reinforced ABS basket
􀀹
·	 􀀹�Light, stiff aluminium/magnesium membranes in combination with strong drive magnets ensure the highest pulse fidelity

·	 􀀹�Unique pressure-chamber system for almost unbelievably controlled bass volume

·	 􀀹�Elaborate crossover with high quality film capacitors and air-core coils
􀀹
·	 􀀹�Base plate with spikes for acoustic decoupling from floor
􀀹
·	 􀀹�Center speaker with excellent speach intelligibility and runtime correction
􀀹
·	 􀀹�Gold-plated bi-wiring terminals with cable bridges
􀀹
·	 􀀹�Piano finish of black and white high-gloss varnish, polished several times
􀀹
·	 􀀹�In surround mode, the PLATINUM M glistens with QUBE 10 and QUBE 12
􀀹
·	 􀀹�Covers are held secure by magnets — with the accent on design standards
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